
 

List of Financial Creditors Claim received for UP Bone Mills Pvt Ltd 

Sr. 
No. Name Type of 

Creditors 

Total 
Amount 
Claimed 

(Rs.) 

Amount 
Admitted (Rs.) 

Amount 
under 

verification 
(Rs.) 

Amount 
Rejected 

(Rs.) 

1 Punjab 
National Bank 

Financial 
Creditor 5,45,72,048 5,45,72,048 - - 

2 Dasna Steels 
Pvt Limited 

Unsecured 
Creditor 23,50,311 - 23,50,311 - 

3 
Jambudwip 
Exports and 
Imports Ltd 

Unsecured 
Creditor 32,00,47,083 - - 32,00,47,083 

Total   37,69,69,442 5,45,72,048 23,50,311 32,00,47,083 
 

 


